
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Nr. 
224 
669 
398 

1455 
949 

96 
164 
951 

1361 
632 
488 
790 

1241 
171 
857 
183 
827 
254 
609 
443 

1246 
634 
957 

1025 
1404 

508 
1422 

168 
1053 

Namn 
Simon Jensen 
William Finn 
Alfonz Wennerstrand 
Casey Nygren 
Alfred Mentes 
Elmer Olander 
Lukas Hamnsjö 
Liam Erixon 
Dennis Mellqvist 
Milo Ojala 
Oscar Essgärde 
Ville Karlsson 
Melvin Andreasson 
Krišjánis Meija 
Edvin Nieroth 
Melker Wejsfelt 
Max Linder 
Hugo Elwing 
André Benreus 
Jack Wettermark 
Goliat Landin 
Arvid Herdersson 
Max Alexandersson 
Felix Johansson 
Fabian Lagerhult 
Wilmer Kihlgren 
Carl Skoog 
Max Andersson 
Theo Karelycke 

Club 
Hisingens MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
Kinds MK 
Tranås MS 
Hisingens MK 
Varbergs MK 
Sotenäs MCC 
Hisingens MK 
Kinds MK 
Getinge MK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Skara MK 
MC Alingsås 
BMK Uddevalla 
Lidköpings MCK 
Lidköpings MCK 
Tibro MK 
Hökensås MCK 
Göta MS - EJ anmäld 
Lidköpings MCK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Skene MS 
Lidköpings MCK 
Skene MS 
Kinds MK 
Tidaholms MK 
Hisingens MK 
Hökensås MCK 
Kinds MK 

Varv 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
4 
3 

Bästa Tid 
1:46.338 
1:50.029 
1:52.415 
1:53.942 
1:53.527 
1:54.343 
1:56.703 
1:56.828 
1:56.642 
1:58.166 
1:58.263 
2:00.804 
2:04.128 
2:02.209 
1:58.251 
2:02.160 
2:07.038 
2:03.037 
2:05.922 
2:06.529 
2:03.379 
2:04.075 
2:08.745 
2:07.449 
2:13.376 
2:11.698 
2:12.936 
2:11.182 
2:10.969 

Total Tid 
7:21.533 
7:33.353 
7:42.475 
7:51.016 
7:51.651 
8:01.423 
8:06.587 
8:07.754 
8:14.204 
8:17.031 
8:17.898 
8:33.883 
8:36.324 
8:38.445 
8:39.177 
8:40.255 
8:51.697 
8:55.629 
8:57.655 
8:59.369 
9:00.532 
9:04.529 
9:11.165 
9:14.374 
9:23.901 
9:24.683 
9:26.679 
9:30.911 
6:50.866 

Poäng 
40 
37 
35 
33 
32 
31 
30 
29 
28 
27 
26 
25 
24 
23 
22 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 

 

Sorterad på varv

Segermarginal 

11.820 

Øfart km/h 

44,094 

Bästa Varvtid 

1:46.338 

Bästa hastighet 

45,771 

Bästa varv av 

224 - Simon Jensen 

 

Skrivet: 2022-04-23 16:47:54 

Chef för Tidtagning & Varvräkning 

Tävlingsledning 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensierad till: Kinds MK 

CEC Racing VGC GH 
VGC GH/U 

Heat 3 85U 

Tävling Startade  16:21:40 

Tuscabanan 1,352 Km 

2022-04-23 15:45 

 16:48:04


